
 
San Diego-Imperial Strong Workforce Regional Projects Committee Calendar 

Career Pathways and Work-Based Learning 
Monday, December 4, 2017 
10:00am-1:00pm 
Mesa College, Room S-305 

Committee meeting 

Thursday, January 11, 2018 
10:00am-12:00pm 
Mesa College, Room S-305 

Open meeting for committee and all 
interested stakeholders 

 

Employment Readiness and Job Placement 
Monday, December 11, 2017 
12:00pm-3:00pm; Miramar College, Room L-108  

Committee meeting 

Thursday, January 18, 2018 
10:00am-1:00pm 
Miramar College, Room L-108 

Open meeting for committee and all 
interested stakeholders.       

 

Marketing 
Thursday, November 16, 2017 
1:00pm-2:00pm 
Call: 1-888-450-4821, code: 114655 

Committee meeting 

Monday, December 7, 2017 
11:00am-2:00pm 
Palomar College, MD-155C  

Committee meeting 

Thursday, January 16, 2018 
1:00-4:00pm 
Miramar College, Room L-108 

Open meeting for committee and all 
interested stakeholders 

 

Data/Research 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 
2:00pm-4:00pm 
Miramar College, Room L-108 

Committee meeting 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 
2:00-3:30pm 
MiraCosta- San Elijo Campus 
Room SAN 925-926 

Open meeting for committee and all 
interested stakeholders 

To attend any of the above January meetings, please RSVP to Andrea Hom at andrea.hom@gcccd.edu at your 
earliest convenience. 

SDI Workforce Development Council Retreat  
Friday, February 23, 2018 
Location-TBD  
 
Presentations by project consultants 

Open meeting for WDC, ROC, and 
SDICCCA 
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